

WBUD050012932025



Matrimonial Suit/100/2025

Bijoy Kumar Mukhiya Vs. Chandni Kumar Sahani

Order No : 4

Dated 07.01.2026

Today is fixed for SR/AD.

The petitioner has not taken any step.

No SR/AD is received.

Fix : **10.03.2026** for SR/AD.

D/C by me.

Judge, M.A.C.C.

Judge, M.A.C.C.

FTC-1, Islampur, U/Dinajpur.

JO Code WB-00688